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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

DA21 -01 -04 森本 幸司
K. MORIMOTO GARIS3 4/1

9:00
10/1
9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -200 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 α 12.5 4 pμA 1 6/5

9:00
6/6

9:00
9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -201 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 α 7.25 25 pμA 1 6/12

9:00
6/13
9:00

9:00

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -202 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 d 12 10 pμA 1.5 6/9

9:00
6/10

21:00
9:00

21:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -206 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 7Li 10 200 pnA 6hrs

6/3
12:00

6/3
18:00

12:00

18:00

NP2012 -AVF70 -03 M. SFERRAZZA E7A
(CRIB)

7Li 8.3 2 pμA 7 6/21
9:00

6/28
9:00

9:00

9:00

IB0702 -RRC1 -168 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 12C 135 5 pnA 5hrs

6/1
9:00

6/1
14:00

0

14:00

ML2101 -RRC70 -06 岩田 愛実
M. IWATA E3A 129Xe 35.58 1 pnA 0.5 6/29

9:00
6/29

21:00
9:00

21:00

IB0702 -IRC1 -29 阿部 知子
T. ABE E5B 40Ar 160 2 pnA 4hrs

6/8
9:00

6/8
13:00

9:00

13:00

NP2112 -RRC72 -03 向井 もも
M. MUKAI

E2B
(KISS)

136Xe 10.75 100 pnA 1.5 6/21
9:00

6/22
21:00

9:00

21:00

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP1912 -SAMURAI53 -02 H. WANG SAMURAI 18O 250 max 7.5 6/18
9:00

6/25
21:00

MS -EXP23 -01 大津 秀暁
H. OTSU SAMURAI 18O 250 300 pnA 2 6/25

21:00
6/27

21:00
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Beam Time Contact 米田 Yoneda
BigRIPS Contact

Acc. Operation

Mon Tue Wed Thu FriWed

今尾 Imao 大関 Ohzeki 長友 Nagatomo 内山 Uchiyama

Cancelled

Cancelled

B
T
u

清水 Shimizu福田 Fukuda

18O Beam Acceleration
(4days)

三宅 miyake

B
T
u

In operationSRC ON

Cancelled


